If the parents

avs fee in an Total Saving
Total Tuition o . | Due Date of 1 . . Due Date of 2 Due Date of 3 pays | on Submitting Other Benefits worth
Class 11 N 2 3 Instalment single P Due Date
Fees I Instalment Instalment . ¢ then in Single 25000
5% off. Instal
No Caution Money, No
Play School %15,000.00 %9,000.00 1 April 2023 26,000.00 1 October 2023 - - Admission Fees , Books
Free
No Caution Money, No
Nursery 223,000.00 %13,800.00 1 April 2023 %9,200.00 1 October 2023 - - Admission Fees , Books
Free
No Caution Money, No
KG1 326,000.00 %15,600.00 1 April 2023 %10,400.00 | 1 October 2023 - - Admission Fees , Books
Free
No Caution Money, No
KG2 329,500.00 %17,700.00 1 April 2023 %11,800.00 1 October 2023 - - Admission Fees , Books
Free
No Caution Money, No
1 334,500.00 %17,250.00 1 April 2023 %10,350.00 1 October 2023 %6,900.00 1 December 2023 Admission Fees , Books
Free
No Caution Money, No
2 %36,000.00 %18,000.00 1 April 2023 %10,800.00 | 1 October 2023 %7,200.00 1 December 2023 Admission Fees , Books
Free
No Caution Money, No
3 %37,000.00 %18,500.00 1 April 2023 %11,100.00 1 October 2023 %7,400.00 1 December 2023 Admission Fees , Books
Free
No Caution Money, No
4 338,000.00 %19,000.00 1 April 2023 %11,400.00 1 October 2023 %7,600.00 1 December 2023 Admission Fees , Books
Free
No Caution Money, No
5 %38,000.00 %19,000.00 1 April 2023 %11,400.00 1 October 2023 %7,600.00 1 December 2023 Admission Fees , Books
Free
No Caution Money, No
6 %39,500.00 %19,750.00 1 April 2023 %11,850.00 1 October 2023 %7,900.00 1 December 2023 Admission Fees , Books
Free
No Caution Money, No
7 %39,500.00 %19,750.00 1 April 2023 %11,850.00 1 October 2023 %7,900.00 1 December 2023 Admission Fees , Books
Free
No Caution Money, No
8 %40,500.00 %20,250.00 1 April 2023 %12,150.00 1 October 2023 %8,100.00 1 December 2023 Admission Fees , Books
Free
No Caution Money, No
9 243,500.00 %21,750.00 1 April 2023 %13,050.00 1 October 2023 %8,700.00 1 December 2023 Admission Fees , Books
Free
No Caution Money, No
10 345,000.00 322,500.00 1 April 2023 %13,500.00 | 1 October 2023 %9,000.00 1 December 2023 Admission Fees , Books
Free
11- 24500000 | 222,500.00 | 1April2023 | 213,500.00 | 1October2023 |  29,000.00 | 1 December 2023 No Caution Money, No
Commerce Admission Fees.
. . No Caution Money, No
11 - Science | 46,000.00 %23,000.00 1 April 2023 %13,800.00 | 1 October 2023 %9,200.00 1 December 2023 o
Admission Fees.
12- 246,000.00 | %23,000.00 | 1April2023 | 13,800.00 | 1 October 2023 29,200.00 | 1 December 2023 No Caution Money, No
Commerce Admission Fees.
. . No Caution Money, No
12 - Science | %48,000.00 324,000.00 1 April 2023 %14,400.00 | 1 October 2023 %9,600.00 1 December 2023 ‘o
Admission Fees.
Registration ey Caution
Admission
Costfor New | o 10000 | Fees (Usually | 0.00 Rloncy 20.00
Admission 10,000 INR) : (Usually
(One time) ? ) 10,000 INR) :




